Messrs.: Specification No. JENF243A-2198B
Chengdu KT Electronic Hi-Tech Co., Ltd
Product Specification for Approval
Issued Date:
Part Description     : Chip Ferrite Bead
Customer Part No. :
MURATA Part No.  : BLM15□□□□□SN1D11
Acknowledgement of approval

Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
(at 100MHz,Under Standard
          Testing Condition)
(Note)
Rated Current
(mA)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.)
Remark Initial
Values
Values
After
Testing
 Typical at 85℃ at 125℃
 BLM15AG100SN1D11 5～15 10 1000 0.025 0.05
For
 general
 use
 BLM15AG700SN1D11 40～100 70 600 0.15 0.20
 BLM15AG121SN1D11 120±25% 120 550 0.19 0.29
 BLM15AG221SN1D11 220±25% 220 450 0.29 0.39
 BLM15AG601SN1D11 600±25% 600 300 0.52 0.62
 BLM15AG102SN1D11 1000±25% 1000 300 0.65 0.75
 BLM15AX100SN1D11 5～15 10 1740 0.015 0.025
 BLM15AX300SN1D11 30±25％ 30 1100 0.06 0.11
 BLM15AX700SN1D11 70±25％ 70 780 0.10 0.15
 BLM15AX121SN1D11 120±25％ 120 700 0.13 0.18
 BLM15AX221SN1D11 220±25％ 220 600 0.18 0.23
 BLM15AX601SN1D11 600±25% 600 500 0.34 0.39
 BLM15AX102SN1D11 1000±25% 1000 350 0.49 0.54
 BLM15PG100SN1D11 5～15 10 1000 0.025 0.05
For DC
power line
 BLM15PD300SN1D11 30±25% 30 2200*1 1400*1 0.035 0.05
 BLM15PD600SN1D11 60±25% 60 1700*1 1100*1 0.06 0.075
 BLM15PD800SN1D11 80±25% 80 1500*1 1000*1 0.07 0.085
 BLM15PD121SN1D11 120±25% 120 1300*1 900*1 0.09 0.105
 BLM15PX330SN1D11 33±25％ 33 3000*1 1700*1 0.022 0.037
 BLM15PX600SN1D11 60±25％ 60 2500*1 1400*1 0.032 0.047
 BLM15PX800SN1D11 80±25％ 80 2300*1 1300*1 0.038 0.053
 BLM15PX121SN1D11 120±25％ 120 2000*1 1100*1 0.055 0.070
 BLM15PX181SN1D11 180±25％ 180 1500*1 800*1 0.090 0.105
 BLM15PX221SN1D11 220±25％ 220 1400*1 800*1 0.10 0.115
 BLM15PX331SN1D11 330±25％ 330 1200*1 700*1 0.15 0.165
 BLM15PX471SN1D11 470±25％ 470 1000*1 600*1 0.20 0.22
 BLM15PX601SN1D11 600±25％ 600 900*1 500*1 0.23 0.25
 BLM15KD200SN1D11 20±25% 20 3800*1 2350*1 0.011 0.016
 BLM15KD300SN1D11 30±25% 30 3100*1 1900*1 0.017 0.022
 BLM15KD121SN1D11 120±25% 120 1500*1 930*1 0.070 0.085
Operating Temperature (°C)
85 125
0R
a